Dual strategy reiterated and reinforced

3

Charcoal text

Red text

Charcoal text

Red text

Charcoal text Charcoal text

White text White text White text White text

Storebrand 2015 – 4:3

Estimated SII position Storebrand Group

4

1 The estimated Economic solvency position of Storebrand Life Group is calculated using the current Storebrand implementation of the Solvency II Standard
model with the company's interpretation of the suggested transition rules  from the NFSA. Output is sensitive to changes  in financial markets, development of
reserves, changes in assumptions and improvements of the calculation framework in the economic capital model as well as changes in the Solvency II legislation
and national interpretation of transition rules.
2 Indicative sensitivities after the implementation of Solvency II in 2016. Market movements in 2015 and until the introduction of Solvency II in 2016 will have a
smaller effect than stated in the sensitivities because of the mitigating effects of the transition rules.

Target SII margin
1.1.2016 =130%

Economic Solvency position(%)1 Estimated Sensitivities2

42

59

27

45

39

10 bn additional
conversion paid-ups
from Defined Benefit

144 99

Equity -25% 134

Interest
rates +50 bp

146 119

Interest
rates -50bp

146 87

Estimated economic
SII-margin Q2 2015

146 104

95
Key takeaways

40 42

Q2 2015

154

Q3 2015

114

146

104

 Falling interest rates between Q2 and Q3
o 45bps in Norway and 23bps in Sweden

 Reduced stress on equities

o From 42% per Q2 to 36% per Q3

 On track to improve underlying Solvency II

ratio with 10% points during 2015

 In addition to NOK 8 bn included in the projection for 2015.

SII standard model  Transitional rules

Manage guaranteed
balance sheet

Charcoal text

Red text

Charcoal text

Red text

Charcoal text Charcoal text

White text White text White text White text

Storebrand 2015 – 4:3

Tittel og innhold